LED AREA LIGHT
PF-SL-AL180-100W-BK
SPECIFICATIONS
The Prottofos family of LED Area Lights
can be used for a wide array of
applications from tennis courts to
parking lots. Customizable light
distribution lenses. Available in 240W
model, and up to 375W for special
applications.
SKU
FINISH
OTHER FINISHES
COLLECTION
MATERIAL
DIFFUSER
PRIMARY LIGHTING
LIGHT SOURCE
EFFICACY
COLOR TEMPS
CRI
DIMENSIONS
LENGTH
WIDTH
HEIGHT
MOUNTING
WEIGHT
ORDERING INFORMATION
DESCRIPTION
VOLTAGE
Bronze SKU: PF-SL-AL180-100W-BZ
40W / 60W / 100W LED
>145 LM/W
120 - 277V
3000K / 4000K / 5000K
80
BLACK
BRONZE
N/A
DIE-CAST ALUMINUM
POLYCARBONATE
PF-SL-AL180-100W-BK
17.7”
10.4”
2.8”
SEE MOUNTING INFO
9.4 LBS
MOUNTING INFORMATION
FM
Flood / Trunion
AM
Slipfitter
DM
Pole Bracket
YM
Yoke Mount
A&D
Slipfitter
Pole Combo